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INVEST. IN:
LARGE HOME EXCELLENT LO-

CATION. bed rooms, fireplace, extra
large- - lot. 66xtee, vacant now and on
sale for $550. -

X BED ROOM KOMX-442- 0O '
Located off Center Street living

room, dining room, S bed rooms, kit-
chen end bath, moa lot -

ON DALLAS HIWAT
Large home, good view property,

over 2 acres, house is. old style, has
4 bod. rooms, fireplace, about 4 miles
from Salem 69500.' '

ON EAST TURNER ROAD
Over 1 acre land, 7 room bouse, 4

bad roome, wired for range, garage,
small barn. r acre far-frui- t and nuts.

soo. , .4 Eii

LEE OHMART &
184 C Commercial

SEE THIS !'i

Attractive 3 bdrm..: 'home, full base-
ment, fireplace, auto. oil furnace,
splendid location near all schools NX.
WUl arrange terms. Price $9500.

SALEM REALTY CO. ,

Realtors .

122 New Bligh Bldg. Phone 76o

' 4
$2750 S rms on dandy creek lot.

Oil ctrculator goes.. Call A. L. BeU
with

Huff Real Estate Co.
ST S. Com!

Phone 3793 Eve. Phone

UNUSUAL HOLLYWOOD BUY
Beautiful 3 bedroom English type

home. Double plumbing, automatic gas
beat, full basement fireplace, large
30 ft. living room. hardwood floors.
Fine room arrangement. Price $9000.
See Mr. Danielson with

LEO N. CHILDS,

344 SUU St. . Ph. 9261

4 LARGE Act eomn. furn.. Driv.
L baths, 4 ref, one fireplace, auto. oil.

auto. gas. --water, trasn Burner, sound
pro. ceiling. 2 room base, show, fine
renters, owner. 590 N. Summer.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
2 bed room modern home close in

North. $6850.00.
Call Mr. Byrkit

3210
BURT PICHA, REALTORS

337 North High Street
SELL OR exchange Portland for Sa-

lem property. 7 rm. hse., double plumb.
3 rms up. 4 down. Hwd. firs., furnace,
bsmt. Income $70 mo. if desired. West
side. 10 min. walk to city center. Price
$4250. Terms. Owner moving to Salem.
Ph. 6F11 Salem noon or eve. '

INCOME PROPERTY
Large lot 125x375 on D Street t

homes on this- - property.; High school
across street. A good location for a
court. $9500. Call Mr. Gardner.

32X0
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

j 337North High Street
- $$350 Another English type 3 bedrmj home nor?h. 14x20 liv. rm. Fire-

place, auto, gas furnace, air - cond.,
full basement. Call A. L, Bell with

Huff Real Estate Co,
970 S. Com!.'

Phone 3793 Eve. Phone

FOR SALE
A fair sized cottage, a cabin, garage,

wood shed, light and water. 1 acre.
$4250.

An apartment house close in. Always
occupied. $10,000.

A safe investment a new duplex,
furnished with an additional cotUge
in the rear.

P. H. Belli Realtor 1

402 Guardian Bldg. Ph. 4896

'7)WNFJrLMod?Tlio
firs, firepl, wired range, bsmt, furn,
Dble. plmb. 730 N. 15th.

2 BED ROOM home with lovely
nvent lam lot and shoo, furnace heat
One of the better homes and at a re-
duced price.

Homo and Income from one of the
better built homes reduced to $7400.
Terma. .....

2 RM. hse. closed in back porch, over
an acre of good soiL located near
Chemewa. peaches, apples, grapes,
flowers, builtlns, nice view $3730.

19 acres near unemawa, 7. rm. hse,
chick, hse., workshop, garage, utility
rm.-el- ec water-syste- $4725.

We- - hove cliaots waiting for farma
ranging from I to 1 acres list . with
us If. you desire to sell.

LAWRENCE-McFARLAN- E

REAL ESTATE
LOANS r INSURANCE

Phone 68

$9000 Almost downtn. 3 bedrm, hse.
Excellent condition. L. R, D.
R., K. Basemt, oil furn, garage,
shady lot Easy walking distance.
A real home close m. Will take
In late model auto, Buick cpe.
preferred.

$7200 6 rms. 3 bedrms., excellent lo-

cation North, basemt, turn.,
dble. plumb., garage, pave ait
Near all schools.

SfiOOO 2 B. R-- late built home, large
kitchen, modern bath. hwd. flrs.
throughout, furnace, excellent
condition. A very nice place
located north.

$6300 Nearly new B. R. hse.. oil
furnace, elect W. heater, hwd.
fin, throughout, elec. range 8c
refrigerator incL

$57507 rms.. 4 bednns.. basemt.. furn,
pavemt on. bus line, newly

inside and out North.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors
48 S. Coml St Ph. 4590 Eve S3

JUST LISTED
BUILDING SITES

Several choice building sites in Rose-da- le

annex, Englewood section. Very
desirable property. Also few lots in
Knob Hill dist. South. Better hurry,
if you want real choice property on
which to build later. Tomorrow may be
too late and the price much higher.
Call Mr. Boyd. ,

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
167 S. High Ph. 3722 or eve 7063

ITS CLEAN
Lot 80x200. east front. 3 bdrms., oil

floor furnace, gas water heater, floor
coverings and curtains included, sev-
eral bearing fruit trees, paved street
Price $6250.

See 1385 North Capitol Street of
fered for few days at 46750.

SALEM REALTY CO.
Realtors

122 New Bligh Bldg. Phone 7660

ONlF$37753o
5 Rm. house, lg. garage, air con-

ditioned fruit rm.. nearly new gas
range and water heater, also oil heat
er 4c tank go with place. Call E. E.
Grimm.

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
167 S. High St. Ph. 3722 or eve 7805

OCEAN LAKE, auto court. $15,000.

INCOME PROPERTIES, leased, in
business section of Oceanlake. One
bldg. $5,000. Concrete building. $12,000.

OCEAN FRONT LOTS, oversized, in
new restricted residential district be-
tween Dorchester House and Ocean- -
lake.,

Herbert Gordon. Box 244. Oceanlake.
Ore.

ENGLEWOOD S BEST
Large living and dining room, 2 bed-

rooms, unfin. upstairs. Full cement
basement, air con., furnace. Lawn
sprinkling system. 1995 N. 18th,

B usiness

39 NASH Sed. 34.000 ml. No dealers.
R. 4. Bx. 44$. $ mi. out Dallas Rd.

BUY--SEL-L;

USED GARS
L0DER BROS:

OLDSMOBHJE SALES and SERVICE
5$ Center St ' Phone 6133

the BEST for LESS
27 Ford Coupe 837$
27 Ford Sdn. RM EL
41 Ford D.L. Sdn.
38 Dodge D.L. Tr. Sed."
38 Plymouth 2 dr. Sod.
31 --A" Cpe.
34 Studebaker sedan
30 DeSoto Sdn. lis
31 Chev. Cpe. '

$6 DL Chev. Sdn.

TRUCKS
40 Dodge lt Ton Truck, Dual Tirea.
36 bit Pick-u-p. Hand hoist and

dump, Ton. '

Dodg Dump. Dual Tires.!

HElUULL-OWEN- Si CO.
23$ S. Commercial . Ph. 218$

3$ FORD R. CLEAN.

DODD
$9$ HIGHLAND AVE.

TO TRADE My 3S Deluxe small Se-
dan, extra-- good tires and exception-
ally- dean, for good pick up. No Junk,
Box 371,t SUtesman. j. j.

"29 Mod. A Ford coupe. Pre-w- ar tires,
stop lie After 4 pjn. Rt; 2, Box 58,
Turner. i

DT YOU WANT to buy anything list-
ed in this column and need the cash
to buy it with, then do what hundreds
of 'other people do phone Salem 2191
and ask for the money on the Personal
Finance Company Special Finance
Plan, 91$ State Street j

Wanted Used Cars
WILL pay cash for 34 mod. car. Ph.

21792 evenings.
WA7iTEDf or" CashTMSO-S- l Chev.

sed. in good shape. Ph. 21600.

SELL
PRICES WILL NEVER BE HIGHER.

CASH

ALL
Makes Models

HERRALL-OWEN- S CO.
239 S. ComT Ph. 3169

1 SEE US BEFORE
r ; YOU SELL!

A Highest prices paid for
Nyour. car.

Marion Motors
Used Car Lot!

Marion & Liberty
Phone 3158

! WE PApT TOPS!
Get every dim your ear Is worth.

Cash on the Barrel-Hea- d

"C" SHR0CK
SALEM'S eldest udependent used ear

dealer.
Njt Comer Church a Chem Ph 1922

MAN wishes to buy
for cash from private party "SS to '41
model car. 710 Breys Ave, Ph. 4556.

WANTED: 37 or "38 Ford, Chev.
or; Plymouth. Ph. 9117.

Personal
LONELY HEARTS

If you are sincere, honest; and al
good moral character, you are eligibl
for our MOST SELECT SERVICE
Photos and decriptkms sealed FREE
JANE FULLER CLUB, Box 797-- G

Milwaukee I, Wisconsin.

LONELY? Plain sealed details free.
Club Elite. Box 71, Los Angeles 53.

Lodges
SALEM LODGE No. 4. A. F.
St A. M. Wednesday. April
11 E. A. degree. 7 :00 P.M. .

Pacific Lodge No. 50 A. F. &
C. Degree. Friday, April

13th, 7 p. m.

. NOTICE:, U '.-- your piuueity to for
sal, rent or exchange, list it with U
We have all kind cash-- buyer.

STATE FINANCE CO, REALTORS
. ' 218 Guardian Bldg.

Business Opportunities
BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY

EXCLUSIVE Ma Beebe's place-no- ted

tar chicken dinners, thriving
business end equipment, t acres good
soU. brick bldg, a x 4 ft Large
dining rm. finished in knotty' pine,
seats to. 2 cabins, laundry isl, garage,
frnit rm, frirtdair. tabls. dishes.
silver etc This piece open from 5 to
10 v m. only and cleared. $80$. last
month.. Buy this and have pest-w- ar

security.--

LAWRENCE- - --

McFARLANE
LOANS Si INSURANCE '

Ph, 66

Apartment Value
S APARTMENTS with $ complete
bath, well located, structurally
sound. Price onl$1000.

L. C Cooney '

REALTORS
430 Oregon Bldg. Phone 790$

Evenings 891$ ,

Apartment House
EASY walking distance. Income $190

mo. Price $6000.00. E. E. Grimm.

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
167 S. High St Ph. 2722 or eve 780$

FOR SALE: Medium size restaurant
located in Polk county, sale, average
$3000 monthly, excellent equipment,
half cash, balance terms. Box number
344 Statesman.

LUNCH ROOM a SERV. STATION
good business, must sell due to illness.
Chaa. Hud kins or Walter Socolofsky,
275 State St, Ph. 9494.

GO INTO RABBIT BUSINESS, raise
rabbits for meat fur and wooL Good
profits. Easy to start Start now. Har-
der Rabbit Farma. 2409 Cherry Ave-
nue. Phone 34 or

INCOME PROPERTY
Located close in on Union SL Saw

dust heat Has 9 apts. that are fur-
nished very nicely. Income of $118
per month. This should be seen to be
appreciated. A real investment Price
$7,000.

CaU G. H. Grabenhorst Jr.
with GRABENHORST BROS, Realtors
134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131. Eves

COURT SITE
Pacific Hwy. North. One four-roo- m

house, two cabins. Total income $115 .00
per month. Room for 10 more cabins.
$8300.00.

Call Mr. Byrkit

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

337 North High Street .

FURNISHED APARTMENT
HOUSE 810.000

Located North, six blocks from town.
has six apartments, all furnished, full
besement with air conditioned saw-
dust furnace. 4 car garage. Revenue
$175.00 a month.

EQUIPPED GROCERY STORE
FOR SALE

Well stocked, eood fixtures and f fur
nished living quarters, also separate
small house for rental. Doing a good
Dusiness, in a residential district.'. A
good family set-u- p, everything goes
for $16,000.

Lee'Ohmart & Co.i
REALTORS t

164 S. ComT. St Phone 9680

For Sale Wood
TRI-CTT- Y FUEL

Green 16" mill slabs. Hi uniU $10.
will deliver out of town. Ph. 9649.

16 INCH mill wood. 2 cd. load $14.00
Immediate delivery. Phons . 6683.

UTAH Nut Coal t ton to customer
Ph. 7721. North Cherry Ave.

GREEN old growth Iff tn slab
prompt delivery Phone 6444.

1$ IN. SLAB $$ per corn. Cord. V&
& 2 cord load. Capitol Lumber & Fuel
Co. Ph 772L

HEAVY mill wood $8.50 toad; $13
double load 4 ft slab tor furnace
Ph. 772L

Lost and Found
LOST Boy's net dog. yellow and

white terrier; . Answer: to name
"Spunk." Ph. Don Porter.

LOST Yellow gold tody's wrist
watch (Schwob). Reward. Ph. 8917 or
3852.

LOST Light tan male Mexican Chi
huahua dog. . Ph. 5462.

LOST No. 4 ration book. Theresa
Patton. 300 S. 14th. Ph. 834L

LOST: 16 size Elgin onenface watch.
Reward Roy Bigelow. Rt 3, Box 79,
Salem;

LOST Saturday night, single strand
pearls; believe near N. Cottage and
Center sto. Reward. Phone 4384.

LOST: 4 mo. old female Dalmatian
spotted black and. white. Callfuppy, or Ph. 6114.

on utside. Contained A coupons St
identification cards.. Reward. Ph.
3042 after 4.

LOST: Guernsey steer with rope and
number. G roes beck Auction Market
Phone 6098. . . ..

Directory

Telephone nu wants board androom tn oulet small bom kmmbora. privilege. Will pay well. Box
17a Stat man..

For Cent Apartments
apt, far irtma. Ph, J1?! '

J ROOM funk apt cIom la. Private
mui. u v juncoja at, evening.

FORK, t m at bath. Adult. JIBBellevu. , .

rUWf, APTS. 239 Dtrtsioo,

For Rent
Th Canyon Drive apts. at DeLake.right on the beach. are open alt year,

fireplace, electric ranges, refrigera-tors, all modern. Make your reserva-
tion now. Phono 201 DeLake..
' TRUCKS for rent, ton drive Mo

Cun Lve& iJboM MOO

GOOD Used Piano, L. StlfX.

rUOOR SANDKn far mi Mont.
gomery Ward.

yTanted to Rent
TURN. or partly) on bdrm. house

or apt. Permanent. Adults. Ph. 3963.

- RAILROAD man wanta to lease $
bdrm. homo tip to $60.00. Ph. (323.

MIDDLE aged couple want 3 bdrm.
house or apt., turn, or unfurn, in or
near Salem. No pets, no children. Per-
manent. References. Ph.
' 1 or more bedrm. unfurn. house.
Write Box 309 Statesman

$15 RIWAKD for informatiM where-
by professional mm may rent mod-
ern unfurn. 2 bed room botu. Ph. 61 33

For Sale Real Estate

ENGLEWOOD
DISTRICT

Practically new, English style house.
yrs. old. Exclusive residential sec- -

on. Hardwood floors, living rm , fire- -
lacet D. rm.. lovely kit., lota of built-- s.

3 bed rms., bath, full basemt.. saw-
dust furnace, elec. hot water heater.
Elec. range, elec. refrigerator, several
other articles of furniture can be pur-
chased from owner, by buyer of prop--
erty. 39250.00. Some terms. CaU Mr.
Boyd.

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
167 S. High St. Ph. 3722 or 7062

interesting investment Property
2 DANDY Homes on well located

lot Close In. Live In one and rent
the other. Well worth looking Into.
Price $7000. See Mr. Danielson with

LEO N. CHILDS. INC.- REALTORS
M State St. Ph. $261

HOME with oil furn. a K.
stove. Floors carpeted, large lot. bus
line. Immediate possession. $6250 $3250
cash. See Jack Henningsen.

STATE FINANCE CO.
Realtors 212 Guardian Bldg.

NEW HOME not yet completed. Will
finish to suit buyer. $4500.00 completed.

- Phone 8801 evenings.

Before You Bay
See pictures of houses in our office.

We specialize in residential property
(city and suburban) homes, rooming
houses, apartments, lots and acreages.

NELSON & NELSON
Rm. 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg.. 495 State St.
Ph. 4419. Eves. 21350 or $280. Realtors

NICE clean 2 bed room home. 2150
South Summer St. Double plumbed.
Oil heat. Extra large lot. Immediate
possession. See MR. GOODWIN with

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
Ph. 4103. Realtors. After 8. Ph. S7U

JUST LISTED
- S avail home with living room, one
bed room, kitchen, built --ms. shower,
nice little place. $2250.00.

Another small house with one bed
room. 6 lota. Price $2700.00.
C H. SANDERS - 231 N. High - S$3S

BY OWNER: 4 rm. cottage, largo lot.
189 S. East St, Monmouth. Terms.

OLD HOUSE, now rented for $25 mo.
on large business lot-rba- ck part of lot
rented for $25. A good Investment at

' $4500. i

. - D. A. FISH
New location. 324 N. Capitol Ph. 6524

No. 18th. Nice 2 bed room home.
Basement. Fireplace. Large lot. East
front. $6,000.00. Some terms. See MS.
GOODWIN with

Hawkins tl Roberts, Inc
Ph. 4108. Realtors. After 6. Ph. 8713

SPECIAL Good 3 bd.l rm. house.
North. Full bsmt. deep lot $1200 down.
Bal like rent. Ph. Owner.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
Three bed room English style home.

Excellent location. Living room, din-
ing room, kitchen and nook. Full bsmt
Auto, sawdust furnace. $7000.00.

Call Mr. Byrkit
3210

, BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 North High Street

OWNER LEAVING TOWN
Offers 3 bedroom house located near

Hollywood. Large corner lot with fruit,
price $4500.
Alfred Dumbeck or W. A. Saueressig

Room 3. Ladd Jt Bush Bldg.

ULTRA MODERN HOME
IN North Hollywood dist.. 4 yrs. old.

Large living rm. with ' fireplace, one
bedrm. down St two upstairs. Beauti-
ful tile bath down shower up. Auto-
matic oil furnace. English style. North
front. $10,000.

ART MADS EN
132$ State St. Ph. 5580

BY OWNER: S rm. mod. 3 bedrm.
house, full basmt.. furnace; gas water
heater, completely furn. Incfud. Elec.
stove and oil circulator. $30 N. 21st

WALNUT PARK HOME
Strictly mod. 9 rm. home with large

unfinished attic. Hardwood firs, thru-o- ut

Inlaid with black walnut strips.
Auto, heat & elec. hot water heater.
Basement finished. Double garage.
This is a lovely home. See it today.
Price $9500.

Call G. H. Grabenhorst, Jr.
with GRABENHORST BROS.. Realtors
134 S. Liberty St Ph. 413L Eve 22948

4 OttAon0tateraatt
ADVERTISING I

Western Advertising
Representatives

Ward-Griffi- th Company, Inc.
... San Francisco

Eastern Advertising
Representatives

Ward-Griffi- th Company. In. .
Chicago. New York. Detroit.

Boston, - Atlanta
' Member ";

Pacific Coast Division
Bureau of Advertising '

Entered of the Portofie at Salem,
Oreomt as Second Class Matter. Pub-
lished every morning Except Monday.
BnMneu otfic 21$ South Commer-
cial Street.

- SUBSCRIPTION RATES
' Mall Subscription Rate In Advance:
Within Oregon 1 Daily and Sunday. Me.
69 cents; mo. $3.00; t year. $6.00:
Elsewhere 60 cento per mo.' or $1.20
lor t year In advance. Per copy S cef itt

By City Carrier. T5 cento a month.
$9.00 a year la advance In Marion and
odjaaaat countiea. ..

A HOME
NORTH 21ST. VERY MODERN

2 bed room home, living room, din-
ing room, kitchen end bath, fireplace,
full basement, air conditioned furnace,
water heater, lot 90x127. Priced at
$10,000,

I OVEB 1 ACRE NORTH
, Good room home, large living

room with fireplace, dining "room, 2
bed room, , kitchen and bath, herd-woo- d,

floors throughout full basement,
furnace, double garage. Large yard
with outside fireplace, pond and va-
riety of flowers and shrubs, 24 cherry
and walnut trees. A GOOD BUY for?. . 1

i f i'

C0 REALTORS
Ph. $686; Eves at Sun. Ph. 277$

NEW 4 RMS. 8c NOOK
OIL FLR. JKJRNACE. 2 nice bdrms.

Elect range 81 water heater goes. Very
small lot 2 Blks. off State St. $5700.

. $ RMS. ONE BLK. OTT STATE
Flraploee. Double Irving rm. c din-

ing rm. 2 bedrms. Deep lot with gar-
den space. $4750.

FURNISHED $ RM. HOME
North part of city. New furniture.
lota. Fruit - berries. Walnuts. $5000.

$2000 win handle.
10 ACRES CLOSE. Df

All In cult some fruit. Old house
tc barn, on paved road. $5800.
1326 State St Ph. $580

j ART MADSEN
$3700. 2 bdrms., liv. rm din. rra,

wired for elec. range. North.
$4000. 3 bdrms.. liv. rm, din. rm,

kitchen, utility rm, Idy. trays.
Large lot '

$5400. 3 bdrm. bouse, double lot En-
glewood.

$7200. 2 houses on one lot. Income
property. North Salem.

$8000. 3 bdrm. mod. home, hardwood
firs., fireplace. Hollywood Dist.

$19,500 Buys beautiful home, elegant
; setting, every convenience.
I R. A. Forkner

Ifred Rawlins, Realtors
L. J. CANTWAY; Salesman

165$ N. ?Pjta X -j-

-.
--
3031. f ,79?3

$6000. acre, good frontage on high-
way. Hollywood Dist.

$7359. Apartment house. North. Good
income.

$2350. 10 acres Clear Lake Dist Excel.
1 ground, on pavement.

$11,000. 6 acres, 3 bdrm. house, paved
i road, near school.
I R. A.jForkner

Fred Rawlins, Realtors
1852 N. Capitol Ph. 3031 or 7903

ONLY 2 houses left on Park Ave.,
these are new 3 bed room, unfinished
attic. H. W. floors. Venetian blinds.
Nice fireplace. Large lot See MR.
GOODWIN with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.

Phi 4108. Realtors. After 6. Ph. 8715

LARGE HOUSE with considerable in-
come from room, one blk. from State
Library, $7300.

DA FISH
New location, 324 N. Capitol Ph. 6524

3 BDRM. home, hdwd. fls., mod.
kitchen, breakfast nook, newly deco-
rated. Laundry rm. and trays. Good
oil circulator with ample storage. Elec.
Water heater, on bos. Ph. 8223. 840
S.21st.

HOUSES HOUSES
New home under construction $6000.
$5800.00. Suburban, one acre. 2 bed

rooms.
$5500.00. Suburban, N., over one acre,
bed room and 2 unfinished upstairs.
$1350. 3 room house. Water.
$7500.00. 3 bed rooms, h. w. floors.

$2000 will handle.
j ABRAMS 8c ELLIS, INC.

411 Masonic Bldg. Ph. 6155
' Home Loans Insurance

Plumbing
Pattons Plumbing & Heating Store,

2380 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. 8627.-Plumbi-

& heating installing & repair
work and electrical appliance.

Radio Service
PARTS a Tubes for all makes. Ser-

vice calls. Basement Stiff Furn. Co. 446
Court Ph. 9185.

Rugs & Uphol. Cleaned

RUGS and uphoL cleaned. Ph. 6831

Sand and Gravel

RIVER. SILT
Ph. 5077

SAND, gravel, crushed rock, ready
mixed concrete and garden sand.
Walling Sand and Grarefc Ph. $561.

Sewing Machine Repairing

3S7 Court Ph 302$ W. A. Guy.

Septic Tanks Cleaned

STATE WIDE SERVICE. GUARAN-
TEED WOP.K. RE AS. RATES. GENE
FITS. 76 WILLIAMS AVE. PH. 7524.

GET my prices before having work
done. Ph. 7404. Permanent resident of
W; Salem Kenneth Ha met 1143 6th St

Transfer

Lester DeLapp Truck Ser. Ph.
Gen. Hauling, Local & Long, Distance.

TRUCKS - FOR " RENT
Blankets furn. 197 S, Liberty. Ph. 9062

rOR LOCAL OR DISTANT transfer,
storage, burner oil. briquets. Trucks to
Portland daily. Agent Pierce Auto
Freight Including Calif, points. Larmer
Transfer Co Px 3131.

Tire Recapping

O. K Rubber Welders Truck and
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

lent sou. S73W. or traae tor aaiem.
DA FISH

New location. 324 N. Capitol Ph. 6524

li ACRE, nice 2 bd rm house. Priced
right. Keizer Dist. School bus. Ph.

Owner.

Wanted Real Estate

FARMUSTINGS
WANTED!

If you have a good farm and you
are considering, selling it call Mr.
Boyd and arrange for us to list it
We are selling farm practically aa
fast as we list them lately.

The activity is definitely swinging
to farm property. If you are a pros-
pective buyer of farm property, by
all means see us first We can give
you confidential information concern-
ing several good ones, we have been
asked not to advertise. Call Mr. Boyd
today.

Rich L. Reimann,' Realtor
167 S. High St Ph. 3722 or, eve 7062

DO YOU HAVE J
A 4 Bedrm. hse with basemt furn.

In Grant Sen. Dist to seU for $600$
or $6500? -

Listings wanted ' on city property,
acreages and farms.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

$49 S. Coml St Ph. 450 Eve $53$

WANTED to Buv: The best stock
ranch that $600 down will handle. Al
bany-t- o Portland dist Must have run-
ning water and fence. Box 470 Stotea- -

ESTABLI3HED REALTORS
DESPERATELY IN NEED OF
HOMES. BUSINESS PROPERTY,
ACREAGE AND FARMS, TO FILL
OUR MANY LOCAL AND OUT Sim

: TOWN REQUESTS. CALL 7660.

SALEM REALTY CO.
. Our Immediate cooperation assured

Let Us Sell Your Home
Extensive 'advertteing. special train-

ing and long experience asure quits
saie ana competent v" vci.uv.

NELSON & NELSON
Rm. aeo--t Masonic Bldg, 49S State St
Ph, 4418. Eves, 21350 or 8280. Realtors

WANT TO SELL?
We are always ready to take your

call and give rou . our best possible
seme ana aaverusing. ;

LEE OHMART & CO.
BTII TnBH - . .

164 S. Coml St. - Let Ohrnart
DKon. dam "TTahhv" Hsbernicht
EvenhM 877S - - J Hutchison

- - Mrs. Caiaba

NELSON NEWS
i Large Family '

Her is a tot of been comfort for
a large family; a 7 rm, home, all on
1 floor, hwd. ttra L. R, D. g, i
bdrnt. new plastering, comb. L R,
D. R, Kit, nook at fun bath, utility
rm. wish laundry trays, lot ' 50 x
10. high grade oil circulator - beat
(spark) goes with the place, ao does
Hotpotnt elec. weter heat, house wired
for elec range, paved at it- - sidewalk
in nd paid for. 2 walnut tsee. price
only $4950.

Home and Income
Well built middle aged home on

exceptionally fin S. Commercial atcorner 79 x 150. dbL plumbing. 4 spac-
ious. rms. downstairs, 4 rms. Jc sleep-
ing porch upstairs. Live downstairs,
rent rms. upstairs. Rm. for duplex or
larger living quarters besides present
house. Close-i- n. priced right

i City Home
Country Setting

S Rms., thermostaticly controlled, oil
pit furn.. fireplace, elec. water heat,
1 acre. 30 cherry trees. 11 walnuts,
other fruits Ac filberts. 3 mi. NE.
$7500.,

If you are in the market for any-
thing like this, it is advisable to act
quickly. We epecialize - in residential
property, city and' suburban.

NELSON & NELSON
Chet L Nelson Theo. G. Nelson

REALTORS
Room 300-- 1 Masonic Bldg, 49S State St

Ph. 4419. Eves. 21350 or 8280

MUST Move to Salem. Will trade
T room modern home in best location
In Vancouver. Full basement 1 B. R.
down, 3 up. One unfinished. Has elec-
tric water heater. Wired for range.
Has gas. Lot 50x101. A. B. Widby.
114 W. 39th St., Vancouver. Wash.

FIVE room home East Wired forrange, oil heat Large lot $4200.00.
CaU Mr. Byrkit

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

337 North High Street
COZY AND CLEAN

Five room home, fireplace, wired for
elec. range. All on one floor. East
front large garden spot fruit and
nuts, - grape arbor. Can be shown af-
ternoon's only. Call at 1945 So. Church
St, or see Mrs. Needham or Louis
Bechtel, 341 Stat St Room 4.

FINE 2 bdrm. mod. home, oak floors,
firepl., bsmt., garage, creek, bus at
corner, good location $6500. $2500 down.
$40 mo. at 5 . See Mr. Hardy with

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
Ph. 4108: Realtors. After 8, Ph. 8715

SALEM HOME
Comfortable newly papered 5 rm.

old type house .with full bathroom.
Well located in close-i- n retired folks
dist. Paved street & store & bus close.
Plumbed range goes. $2900. Must be
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